ELAN IMPRESSION 40 The Sailing yacht Elan Impression 40 Lyra homeport is

Sukosan, D-Marin Dalmacija Marina, Croatia. Built in

Lyra (2017)
2017, and accommodates up to 6 + 2 persons in 3 cabins,

and has 2 heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Charter base Yacht ID Brands
Sukosan, D-Marin Dalmacija 1604 Elan Marine

Marina, Croatia

Name Production year Length

Lyra 2017 39 ft

Cabins Berths

3 6+2

Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank

2 1x29 HP 1701
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YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck Bimini top, Dinghy, Sprayhood

Entertainment Radio CD player, TV

Galley Refrigerator

Navigation Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter

Sails Lazy jacks

Yacht electrics Solar panels
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES

Alternative deposit (Payable in the base)

OBLIGATORY

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. Alternative deposit covers all damages

on the boat except loss or total damage of dinghy, outboard engine, SUP

and all sails

Extra pack (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 2 WEEKS AND MORE- 390€- (includes:
alternative deposit, outboard engine, Wi-Fi (50 GB) and towels

(set/person)

Pet on board (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Skipper (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. on request

Transit log (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

VIP check-in (Payable in the base)

No

No

No

Yes

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. On request; limited per each Saturday!

Includes: fast track service on arrival and access to the boat at 13.00h

VIP check-out (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. On request; can be confirmed only on
Friday before embarkation day! Includes: late check-out procedure &

disembarkation at 12.00 h

WI-FI Internet connection on boat (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. (50 GB, up to 10 connections)
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PAYMENT TYPE

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

190,00 €

310,00 €

150,00 €

0,00 €

230,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

30,00 €
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Cockpit cushions (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Gennaker (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. 30€ PER DAY - Payable in the base

Outboard engine (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 20€ PER DAY - Payable in the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Spinnaker (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 30€ PER DAY - Payable in the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. 2 pcs - Payable in the base
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PAYMENT TYPE

per piece

per cabin

per week

per week

per booking

per week

per week

per set

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

5,00 €

10,00 €

120,00 €

80,00 €

80,00 €

120,00 €

100,00 €

8,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

10.08. - 05.09.2025 06.09. - 13.09.2025 13.09. - 27.09.2025 27.09. - 04.10.2025

BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

04.10. - 31.12.2025
BOOKED
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